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CHAMPS2014  19-Jul-14 [Ageup: 6/1/2014] Yards

Country Club / Ridgewood [CHCCR-NC]    Coach: Jesse Mendes

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event #  1   Female 100 Free  Relay6 & Under 
3 31A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:40.52 FY

Molly Harrell  (6) Virginia Fitch  (6) Gianna Whitsell  (6)Molly Nussbaumer  (6)

Event #  1   Female 100 Free  Relay6 & Under  - Lead-Off Legs ( 25 Free )
 Nussbaumer, Molly      53.67Y F   ---   --- 23.51

Event #  2   Mixed 100 Free  Relay6 & Under 
3 32A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:32.50 FY

Jack Jester  (6) William Barfield  (5) James Garska  (6)Colton Chaires  (5)

Event #  2   Mixed 100 Free  Relay6 & Under  - Lead-Off Legs ( 25 Free )
 Chaires, Colton      48.91Y F   ---   --- 10.74

Event #  3   Female 100 Medley  Relay 7-8 
2 34A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:25.55 FY

Margaret Jester  (8) Amelia Garstka  (8) Emma Carmouche  (7)Claire Parker  (8)

Event #  3   Female 100 Medley  Relay 7-8  - Lead-Off Legs ( 25 Back )
 Parker, Claire      49.14Y F   ---   --- 26.64

Event #  4   Mixed 100 Medley  Relay 7-8 
  ---   ---A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:29.60 DQFY

Adam Trusky  (8) Rafael Bennett  (8) Stephen Hodulik  (8)Carter Lange  (7)

Event #  4   Mixed 100 Medley  Relay 7-8  - Lead-Off Legs ( 25 Back )
 Lange, Carter      49.77Y F   ---   --- 23.57

Event #  5   Female 100 Medley  Relay 9-10 
  ---   ---A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:19.83 DQFY

Anna Shohfi  (9) Elizabeth Owens  (9) Caleigh Mallett  (10)Caroline Gwaltney  (9)

Event #  5   Female 100 Medley  Relay 9-10  - Lead-Off Legs ( 25 Back )
 Gwaltney, Caroline      44.50Y F   ---   --- 16.43

Event #  6   Mixed 100 Medley  Relay 9-10 
4 30A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:16.44 FY

Jack Shohfi  (9) Nolan Parker  (10) Charlie Carmouche  (9)Justin Brader-Araje  (9)

Event #  7   Female 25 Free 6 & Under 
 Whitsell, Gianna      20.17Y F 2 17 -2.98

 Nussbaumer, Molly      21.98Y F 5 14 -8.18

 Fitch, Virginia      26.36Y F 15 2 ---   

 Harrell, Molly      28.61Y F 19   --- -7.76

 Terry, Emerson G.    29.47Y F 23   --- ---   

 Briner, Brooke      31.71Y F 34   --- ---   

 Benton, Samantha F.    33.19Y F 37   --- ---   

 Lewis, Evva      33.31Y F 38   --- ---   

 Gilliom, Tulia      33.37Y F 39   --- -25.35

 Fraser, Phoebe      35.32Y F 42   --- -6.77

 Silver, Kate      35.96Y F 43   --- ---   
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CHAMPS2014  19-Jul-14 [Ageup: 6/1/2014] Yards

Country Club / Ridgewood [CHCCR-NC]    Coach: Jesse Mendes

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

 Scullion, Isla K.    37.66Y F 44   --- ---   

 Slomianyj, Ashley C.    39.21Y F 46   --- ---   

 McDonald, Emme      42.08Y F 48   --- -21.72

 Lange, Campbell      47.09Y F 51   --- ---   

Event #  8   Male 25 Free 6 & Under 
 Jester, Jack      22.96Y F 7 12 -5.46

 Garska, James      23.60Y F 10 7 -8.42

 Barfield, William      23.79Y F 11 6 ---   

 Chaires, Colton      24.13Y F 12 5 -14.04

 Hardin, William J.    24.59Y F 13 4 ---   

 Englert, Brooks      26.85Y F 15 2 ---   

 Brader-Araje, Trevor      27.72Y F 16 1 -10.39

 Holmes, Robert C.    29.60Y F 24   --- ---   

 Ciapciak, George      29.73Y F 26   --- ---   

 Preyer, Pike      32.31Y F 30   --- -12.81

 Woods, Eli L.    36.60Y F 39   --- ---   

 Slominanyj, Tyler R.    37.24Y F 43   --- ---   

 Chaires, Piers      41.67Y F 49   --- ---   

 Whitsell, Josiah B.    48.52Y F 54   --- ---   

 Zola, Max M.    50.59Y F 57   --- ---   

 Williamson, Calvin E.    50.75Y F 58   --- ---   

 Harrison, Parker      50.84Y F 60   --- ---   

Event #  9   Female 25 Free  7-8 
 Garstka, Amelia      16.03Y F 4 15 -3.68

 Carmouche, Emma      16.09Y F 5 14 -4.31

 Parker, Claire      18.68Y F 14 3 -0.75

 Hodulik, Sydney      20.62Y F 25   --- -2.89

 Englert, Gillian      21.01Y F 29   --- ---   

 Jester, Margaret      21.09Y F 31   --- ---   

 Preyer, Margaret      21.75Y F 39   --- -2.59

 Woods, Kathryne B.    22.15Y F 44   --- ---   

 Briner, Dana      24.13Y F 54   --- ---   

 Gilliom, Eliza      25.69Y F 68   --- -0.45

Event # 10   Male 25 Free  7-8 
 Bennett, Rafael      17.67Y F 8 9 -0.30

 Lange, Carter      18.07Y F 12 4 -5.85

 Hodulik, Stephen      18.28Y F 16   --- -3.20

 Trusky, Adam      19.66Y F 29   --- -4.16

 Ring, Peter      20.83Y F 36   --- -1.30

 Baker, Kyle      32.99Y F 79   --- -6.45

Event # 11   Female 25 Free  9-10 
 Foster, Layne      15.79Y F 9 9 -0.78

 Owens, Elizabeth      17.15Y F 19   --- ---   

 Holmes, Mary      17.57Y F 24   --- -1.66

 Shohfi, Anna      18.43Y F 32   --- -0.51
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 Kempf, Judy Kate      18.55Y F 38   --- -3.16

 Tsirigotis, Page      19.01Y F 43   --- -2.23

 Whitsell, Francesca      19.21Y F 45   --- 0.74

 Fraser, Lula      23.23Y F 76   --- 0.81

 Lewis, Nora A. NS F   ---   --- ---   

Event # 12   Male 25 Free  9-10 
 Brader-Araje, Justin      16.00Y F 5 14 -1.88

 Carmouche, Charlie      16.76Y F 15 2 -2.59

 Shohfi, Jack      17.27Y F 20   --- -1.41

 Millar, Will      19.34Y F 52   --- -1.96

Event # 13   Female 50 Free 10 & Under 
 Gwaltney, Caroline      35.40Y F 6 13 ---   

 Mallett, Caleigh      37.74Y F 13 4 ---   

Event # 14   Male 50 Free 10 & Under 
 Parker, Nolan      32.67Y F 4 15 -1.77

Event # 15   Female 25 Back 6 & Under 
 Whitsell, Gianna      25.85Y F 4 15 -0.97

 Nussbaumer, Molly      27.77Y F 9 9 -9.27

 Terry, Emerson G.    31.24Y F 22   --- ---   

 Harrell, Molly      31.93Y F 24   --- -17.78

 Fitch, Virginia      32.53Y F 26   --- ---   

 Briner, Brooke      35.63Y F 30   --- ---   

 Fraser, Phoebe      36.89Y F 34   --- -6.98

 Lewis, Evva      39.99Y F 37   --- ---   

 Benton, Samantha F.    40.27Y F 38   --- ---   

 Scullion, Isla K.    40.78Y F 40   --- ---   

 Gilliom, Tulia      42.56Y F 41   --- ---   

 McDonald, Emme      44.73Y F 44   --- ---   

 Silver, Kate      45.96Y F 45   --- ---   

 Lange, Campbell      50.23Y F 46   --- ---   

Event # 16   Male 25 Back 6 & Under 
 Chaires, Colton      27.71Y F 6 13 -10.20

 Garska, James      28.28Y F 10 7 -6.00

 Holmes, Robert C.    32.21Y F 19   --- ---   

 Englert, Brooks      32.39Y F 20   --- ---   

 Jester, Jack      32.66Y F 21   --- ---   

 Hardin, William J.    34.82Y F 24   --- ---   

 Brader-Araje, Trevor      37.01Y F 26   --- ---   

 Slominanyj, Tyler R.    44.32Y F 39   --- ---   

 Chaires, Piers      50.78Y F 44   --- ---   

 Zola, Max M.    59.73Y F 46   --- ---   

 Whitsell, Josiah B.  1:00.90Y F 47   --- ---   

 Barfield, William      32.52Y DQ F   ---   --- ---   

 Ciapciak, George   NS F   ---   --- ---   
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 Harrison, Parker    1:07.76Y DQ F   ---   --- ---   

Event # 17   Female 25 Back  7-8 
 Carmouche, Emma      21.24Y F 5 14 -5.14

 Parker, Claire      22.13Y F 10 7 -0.37

 Englert, Gillian      25.22Y F 24   --- ---   

 Jester, Margaret      25.60Y F 27   --- ---   

 Woods, Kathryne B.    26.42Y F 32   --- ---   

 Preyer, Margaret      26.49Y F 34   --- -1.51

 Briner, Dana      26.72Y F 38   --- ---   

 Gilliom, Eliza   NS F   ---   --- ---   

 Hodulik, Sydney   DQ F   ---   --- ---   

Event # 18   Male 25 Back  7-8 
 Lange, Carter      22.50Y F 10 7 -3.70

 Bennett, Rafael      23.49Y F 20   --- -0.28

 Trusky, Adam      28.87Y F 50   --- -1.60

 Baker, Kyle      39.71Y F 74   --- 3.88

Event # 19   Female 25 Back  9-10 
 Foster, Layne      20.98Y F 11 6 -0.09

 Mallett, Caleigh      21.74Y F 18   --- -1.05

 Whitsell, Francesca      23.03Y F 28   --- -2.77

 Fraser, Lula      24.80Y F 46   --- -1.83

 Shohfi, Anna      26.73Y F 61   --- 0.39

 Lewis, Nora A.    37.99Y DQ F   ---   --- ---   

Event # 20   Male 25 Back  9-10 
 Brader-Araje, Justin      20.33Y F 7 12 -4.28

 Millar, Will      22.28Y F 17   --- -4.12

 Carmouche, Charlie      23.32Y F 30   --- -4.14

Event # 21   Female 50 Back 10 & Under 
 Gwaltney, Caroline      43.22Y F 14 3 ---   

Event # 22   Male 50 Back 10 & Under 
 Parker, Nolan      37.22Y F 2 17 -2.74

Event # 23   Female 25 Breast 8 & Under 
 Garstka, Amelia      24.33Y F 6 13 -10.26

 Jester, Margaret      26.00Y F 10 7 ---   

 Preyer, Margaret      27.55Y F 15 2 -7.34

 Hodulik, Sydney      29.28Y F 20   --- ---   

 Woods, Kathryne B.    31.02Y F 29   --- ---   

 Englert, Gillian      31.29Y F 30   --- ---   

 Briner, Dana      32.70Y DQ F   ---   --- ---   

 Whitsell, Gianna      27.61Y DQ F   ---   --- ---   

Event # 24   Male 25 Breast 8 & Under 
 Lange, Carter      24.37Y F 8 11 -7.54
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 Hodulik, Stephen      24.41Y F 9 9 -5.44

 Ring, Peter      27.36Y F 18   --- -7.16

 Trusky, Adam      28.51Y F 20   --- -0.75

 Garska, James      31.03Y F 28   --- ---   

 Brader-Araje, Trevor      45.50Y F 34   --- ---   

 Baker, Kyle   NS F   ---   --- ---   

 Hardin, William J.    37.51Y DQ F   ---   --- ---   

 Preyer, Pike      43.22Y DQ F   ---   --- ---   

Event # 25   Female 25 Breast  9-10 
 Holmes, Mary      22.70Y F 15 2 -3.97

 Owens, Elizabeth      22.98Y F 19   --- ---   

 Shohfi, Anna      24.18Y F 27   --- -0.29

 Tsirigotis, Page      24.95Y F 30   --- -3.33

 Kempf, Judy Kate      25.89Y F 39   --- ---   

 Lewis, Nora A.    45.62Y DQ F   ---   --- ---   

Event # 26   Male 25 Breast  9-10 
 Shohfi, Jack      21.24Y F 6 13 -2.14

 Brader-Araje, Justin      25.92Y F 27   --- -4.11

Event # 27   Female 25 Fly 8 & Under 
 Carmouche, Emma      19.78Y F 5 14 -6.61

 Garstka, Amelia      21.11Y F 10 7 -5.18

 Parker, Claire      23.61Y F 18   --- -0.46

 Nussbaumer, Molly      27.02Y F 27   --- ---   

 Terry, Emerson G.    38.14Y DQ F   ---   --- ---   

Event # 28   Male 25 Fly 8 & Under 
 Bennett, Rafael      20.82Y F 5 14 -3.81

 Hodulik, Stephen      24.28Y F 18   --- ---   

 Ring, Peter      24.30Y F 19   --- ---   

 Preyer, Pike      41.19Y F 28   --- ---   

 Chaires, Colton      27.65Y DQ F   ---   --- ---   

 Chaires, Piers   DQ F   ---   --- ---   

Event # 29   Female 25 Fly  9-10 
 Owens, Elizabeth      19.01Y F 17   --- ---   

 Gwaltney, Caroline      19.85Y F 26   --- -3.03

 Whitsell, Francesca      21.22Y F 30   --- ---   

 Mallett, Caleigh      21.46Y F 33   --- -2.87

 Kempf, Judy Kate      22.92Y F 36   --- -6.08

 Holmes, Mary      23.20Y F 37   --- ---   

 Fraser, Lula      23.21Y F 38   --- ---   

 Tsirigotis, Page      24.72Y F 44   --- -0.83

 Foster, Layne      25.58Y F 45   --- 2.77

Event # 30   Male 25 Fly  9-10 
 Parker, Nolan      15.84Y F 5 14 -0.92
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 Shohfi, Jack      19.73Y F 13 4 -3.74

 Carmouche, Charlie      21.96Y F 18   --- -6.76

 Millar, Will      26.08Y F 31   --- ---   

Event # 31   Female 100 Free  Relay 7-8 
2 34A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:14.41 FY

Amelia Garstka  (8) Margaret Preyer  (8) Claire Parker  (8)Emma Carmouche  (7)

Event # 31   Female 100 Free  Relay 7-8  - Lead-Off Legs ( 25 Free )
 Carmouche, Emma      35.15Y F   ---   --- 14.75

Event # 32   Mixed 100 Free  Relay 7-8 
3 32A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:14.36 FY

Stephen Hodulik  (8) Adam Trusky  (8) Rafael Bennett  (8)Carter Lange  (7)

Event # 32   Mixed 100 Free  Relay 7-8  - Lead-Off Legs ( 25 Free )
 Lange, Carter      37.37Y F   ---   --- 13.45

Event # 33   Female 100 Free  Relay 9-10 
5 28A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:07.02 FY

Layne Foster  (10) Caleigh Mallett  (10) Elizabeth Owens  (9)Caroline Gwaltney  (9)

Event # 33   Female 100 Free  Relay 9-10  - Lead-Off Legs ( 25 Free )
 Gwaltney, Caroline      32.90Y F   ---   --- 14.24

Event # 34   Mixed 100 Free  Relay 9-10 
  ---   ---A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:05.80 DQFY

Charlie Carmouche  (9) Jack Shohfi  (9) Nolan Parker  (10)Justin Brader-Araje  (9)

Event # 34   Mixed 100 Free  Relay 9-10  - Lead-Off Legs ( 25 Free )
 Brader-Araje, Justin      33.48Y F   ---   --- 15.60

Event # 35   Female 200 Medley  Relay 11-12 
5 28A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:33.84 FY

Margaret Nelson  (11) Zoe Brader-Araje  (11) Catherine Trusky  (12)Isabel Vann  (11)

Event # 35   Female 200 Medley  Relay 11-12  - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Back )
 Vann, Isabel      40.13Y F   ---   --- -5.36

Event # 36   Mixed 200 Medley  Relay 11-12 
4 30A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:39.05 FY

Jonathan Osborne  (12) Declan McDonald  (11) Wyatt Fields  (11)Nicholas Osborne  (12)

Event # 36   Mixed 200 Medley  Relay 11-12  - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Back )
 Osborne, Nicholas      46.92Y F   ---   --- 5.74

Event # 37   Female 200 Medley  Relay 13-14 
2 34A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:11.93 FY

Naomi Nelson  (14) Emily Trusky  (13) Jenny Nelson  (14)Maya Levin  (13)

Event # 37   Female 200 Medley  Relay 13-14  - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Back )
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 Levin, Maya      32.50Y F   ---   --- -0.92

Event # 38   Mixed 200 Medley  Relay 13-14 
2 34A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:03.65 FY

Ben Meadows  (14) Chris Millar  (14) Eli Krakow  (14)Thomas Owens  (14)

Event # 38   Mixed 200 Medley  Relay 13-14  - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Back )
 Owens, Thomas      33.47Y F   ---   --- ---   

Event # 39   Female 200 Medley  Relay 15-18 
5 28A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:08.66 FY

Laura Naylor  (17) Elizabeth Jensen  (16) Riley Foster  (18)Sarah Jane Jensen  (18)

Event # 39   Female 200 Medley  Relay 15-18  - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Back )
 Jensen, Sarah Jane      34.01Y F   ---   --- -0.54

Event # 40   Mixed 200 Medley  Relay 15-18 
5 28A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:02.80 FY

Harrison P. Esterley  (18) James Grubbs  (17) Coby J. Wilson  (15)Zsolt Ring  (13)

Event # 40   Mixed 200 Medley  Relay 15-18  - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Back )
 Ring, Zsolt      35.88Y F   ---   --- -2.36

Event # 41   Female 50 Free  11-12 
 Brader-Araje, Zoe      29.10Y F 5 14 -1.53

 Vann, Isabel      33.29Y F 17   --- -2.73

 Nelson, Rosemarie      34.01Y F 19   --- ---   

 Gilliom, Maya      34.80Y F 23   --- -2.15

 Nelson, Margaret      35.65Y F 28   --- -1.51

 Whitsell, Michela      36.47Y F 33   --- -3.26

 Himmel, Claire      38.40Y F 41   --- ---   

 Murphy, Sophia   NS F   ---   --- ---   

 Trusky, Catherine   NS F   ---   --- ---   

Event # 42   Male 50 Free  11-12 
 Osborne, Nicholas      30.77Y F 4 15 -2.70

 Osborne, Jonathan      33.47Y F 13 4 -2.38

 Fields, Wyatt      40.19Y F 31   --- ---   

Event # 43   Female 50 Free  13-14 
 Trusky, Emily      28.91Y F 4 15 -1.75

 Nelson, Naomi      29.00Y F 5 14 -0.79

 Levin, Maya      29.62Y F 6 13 0.05

 Nelson, Jenny      30.59Y F 12 5 0.32

 Parker, Caroline      31.33Y F 15 2 -0.22

 Millar, Ally      31.58Y F 17   --- 4.86

 Agatucci, Katie      33.10Y F 23   --- -1.40

 Davis, Nicole      34.82Y F 26   --- -2.47

Event # 44   Male 50 Free  13-14 
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 Krakow, Eli      26.15Y F 4 15 -1.90

 Owens, Thomas      27.58Y F 8 11 ---   

 Vann, Ryan      28.20Y F 11 6 -4.68

 Osborne, Chad      28.77Y F 14 3 -0.45

 Millar, Chris      28.82Y F 15 2 -5.11

 Meadows, Ben      31.68Y F 29   --- -0.26

 Brader-Araje, Devin      32.97Y F 33   --- -2.00

Event # 45   Female 50 Free  15-18 
 Jensen, Elizabeth      27.33Y F 4 15 0.78

 Jensen, Sarah Jane      29.05Y F 13 4 0.82

 Foster, Wyatt      30.49Y F 21   --- -0.10

 Nelson, Yvonne      31.82Y F 27   --- 0.57

 Foster, Riley      32.16Y F 29   --- 0.69

 Long, Julia      32.67Y F 30   --- -2.41

Event # 46   Male 50 Free  15-18 
 Esterley, Harrison P.    22.18Y F 2 17 ---   

 Grubbs, James      24.98Y F 12 5 0.97

 Wilson, Coby J.    29.26Y F 20   --- ---   

Event # 47   Female 50 Back  11-12 
 Brader-Araje, Zoe      35.25Y F 3 16 -1.47

 Vann, Isabel      41.21Y F 11 6 -4.28

 Whitsell, Michela      41.47Y F 12 5 ---   

 Gilliom, Maya      45.47Y F 27   --- -4.56

 Nelson, Rosemarie      48.46Y F 34   --- -0.08

 Murphy, Sophia   NS F   ---   --- ---   

Event # 48   Male 50 Back  11-12 
 McDonald, Declan      37.46Y F 5 14 -5.93

 Osborne, Nicholas      39.14Y F 7 12 -2.04

 Osborne, Jonathan      42.42Y F 14 3 1.32

 Fields, Wyatt      50.82Y DQ F   ---   --- ---   

Event # 49   Female 50 Back  13-14 
 Levin, Maya      32.95Y F 4 15 -0.47

 Nelson, Naomi      36.82Y F 8 11 -1.53

 Parker, Caroline      37.23Y F 9 9 -1.49

 Nelson, Jenny      37.89Y F 12 5 0.53

 Davis, Nicole      41.35Y F 19   --- -2.30

 Agatucci, Katie      47.20Y F 27   --- -0.57

 Millar, Ally      35.98Y DQ F   ---   --- ---   

Event # 50   Male 50 Back  13-14 
 Owens, Thomas      34.91Y F 8 11 ---   

 Vann, Ryan      35.99Y F 11 6 -4.77

 Osborne, Chad      36.39Y F 13 4 2.08

 Ring, Zsolt      36.54Y F 14 3 -1.70

Event # 51   Female 50 Back  15-18 
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 Jensen, Sarah Jane      34.41Y F 7 12 -0.14

 Nelson, Yvonne      38.85Y F 19   --- 1.06

 Foster, Wyatt      41.32Y F 24   --- -1.37

 Foster, Riley      41.93Y F 25   --- 2.55

Event # 52   Male 50 Back  15-18 
 Esterley, Harrison P.    27.65Y F 4 15 ---   

Event # 53   Female 100 IM  11-12 
 Nelson, Margaret    1:37.36Y F 16 1 ---   

Event # 54   Male 100 IM  11-12 
 Osborne, Nicholas    1:21.22Y F 7 12 ---   

 McDonald, Declan    1:25.97Y F 10 7 ---   

Event # 55   Female 100 IM  13-14 
 Levin, Maya    1:15.25Y F 7 12 -3.79

 Parker, Caroline    1:20.93Y F 13 4 ---   

Event # 56   Male 100 IM  13-14 
 Owens, Thomas    1:11.04Y F 6 13 ---   

 Krakow, Eli    1:12.51Y F 8 11 -1.08

 Millar, Chris    1:13.99Y F 9 9 -17.99

 Meadows, Ben    1:17.61Y F 14 3 -4.59

 Ring, Zsolt    1:18.17Y DQ F   ---   --- ---   

Event # 57   Female 100 IM  15-18 
 Naylor, Laura    1:07.70Y F 5 14 -0.86

 Jensen, Elizabeth    1:09.59Y F 11 6 1.39

Event # 58   Male 100 IM  15-18 
 Esterley, Harrison P.  1:01.07Y F 7 12 ---   

 Wilson, Coby J.  1:16.69Y F 15 2 ---   

Event # 59   Female 50 Breast  11-12 
 Vann, Isabel      45.37Y F 12 5 ---   

 Gilliom, Maya      46.64Y F 15 2 ---   

 Nelson, Margaret      46.84Y F 16   --- ---   

 Nelson, Rosemarie      49.41Y F 23   --- ---   

 Himmel, Claire      50.19Y F 26   --- ---   

 Murphy, Sophia   NS F   ---   --- ---   

Event # 60   Male 50 Breast  11-12 
 Osborne, Jonathan      42.17Y F 5 14 -1.66

 Fields, Wyatt      54.64Y F 19   --- ---   

Event # 61   Female 50 Breast  13-14 
 Nelson, Naomi      38.20Y F 5 14 -1.23

 Trusky, Emily      41.10Y F 8 10 -1.14

 Agatucci, Katie      43.82Y F 14 3 -1.95
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 Davis, Nicole      44.61Y F 15 2 -4.53

Event # 62   Male 50 Breast  13-14 
 Meadows, Ben      37.59Y F 5 14 -0.43

 Ring, Zsolt      41.87Y F 14 3 -2.69

 Vann, Ryan      41.92Y F 15 2 ---   

 Brader-Araje, Devin      48.18Y F 19   --- -1.32

Event # 63   Female 50 Breast  15-18 
 Naylor, Laura      34.21Y F 4 15 -1.01

 Jensen, Sarah Jane      38.77Y F 11 6 0.72

 Nelson, Yvonne      40.71Y F 18   --- -0.59

 Long, Julia      43.74Y F 21   --- 0.79

 Foster, Riley      45.82Y F 25   --- 3.77

Event # 64   Male 50 Breast  15-18 
 Grubbs, James      33.99Y F 7 12 1.26

Event # 65   Female 50 Fly  11-12 
 Brader-Araje, Zoe      33.48Y F 5 14 ---   

 Whitsell, Michela      40.82Y F 12 5 ---   

Event # 66   Male 50 Fly  11-12 
 McDonald, Declan      38.80Y F 3 16 ---   

Event # 67   Female 50 Fly  13-14 
 Trusky, Emily      33.73Y F 4 15 -0.90

 Nelson, Jenny      36.81Y F 13 4 0.55

 Millar, Ally      39.23Y F 20   --- ---   

Event # 68   Male 50 Fly  13-14 
 Millar, Chris      29.03Y F 4 15 -11.13

 Krakow, Eli      30.11Y F 8 11 -0.94

 Osborne, Chad      34.20Y F 12 5 0.42

Event # 69   Female 50 Fly  15-18 
 Jensen, Elizabeth      30.89Y F 8 11 1.31

 Naylor, Laura      31.39Y F 10 7 -0.91

 Long, Julia      36.91Y F 24   --- -0.07

 Foster, Wyatt      39.87Y F 27   --- 0.96

Event # 70   Male 50 Fly  15-18 
 Grubbs, James      27.51Y F 8 11 0.23

 Wilson, Coby J.    34.53Y F 15 2 ---   

Event # 71   Female 200 Free  Relay 11-12 
4 30A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:10.15 FY

Rosemarie Nelson  (11) Maya Gilliom  (11) Zoe Brader-Araje  (11)Isabel Vann  (11)

Event # 71   Female 200 Free  Relay 11-12  - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Free )
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 Vann, Isabel      31.74Y F   ---   --- -4.28

Event # 72   Mixed 200 Free  Relay 11-12 
4 30A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:21.59 FY

Declan McDonald  (11) Wyatt Fields  (11) Nicholas Osborne  (12)Jonathan Osborne  (12)

Event # 72   Mixed 200 Free  Relay 11-12  - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Free )
 Osborne, Jonathan      34.00Y F   ---   --- -1.85

Event # 73   Female 200 Free  Relay 13-14 
2 34A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:58.49 FY

Emily Trusky  (13) Jenny Nelson  (14) Naomi Nelson  (14)Maya Levin  (13)

Event # 73   Female 200 Free  Relay 13-14  - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Free )
 Levin, Maya      30.31Y F   ---   --- 0.74

Event # 74   Mixed 200 Free  Relay 13-14 
2 34A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:49.61 FY

Thomas Owens  (14) Chad Osborne  (14) Eli Krakow  (14)Chris Millar  (14)

Event # 74   Mixed 200 Free  Relay 13-14  - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Free )
 Millar, Chris      28.58Y F   ---   --- -5.35

Event # 75   Female 200 Free  Relay 15-18 
6 26A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:54.52 FY

Sarah Jane Jensen  (18) Riley Foster  (18) Laura Naylor  (17)Elizabeth Jensen  (16)

Event # 75   Female 200 Free  Relay 15-18  - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Free )
 Jensen, Elizabeth      27.46Y F   ---   --- 0.91

Event # 76   Mixed 200 Free  Relay 15-18 
5 28A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:45.05 FY

James Grubbs  (17) Coby J. Wilson  (15) Zsolt Ring  (13)Harrison P. Esterley  (18)

Event # 76   Mixed 200 Free  Relay 15-18  - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Free )
Esterley, Harrison P.    22.47Y F   ---   --- ---   


